TMSD Series
特⾧ 用途
■ ○  Application Fields
・UPS
・PV inverter
■ ・Air conditioner
■ Insulation class: B (130℃ ) ・PFC rectifier
■ ・Power Supply

MAX
Since we are using materials with a small magnetostrictive
constant, it is advantageous for countering humming
sounds.
■
Can be miniaturized
Recomme
nd Base
Idc=0(A) Idc=Rated
No. P/N
Rated
Current
Idc(A)
Inductance(μH)
34x18 No.217
TMSD-05-0220 5 325 220 85 1.0 34x19 No.275
TMSD-05-0160 5 215 160 70 1.0
41x28 No.275
TMSD-10-0030 10 37 30 12 1.1x2 35x19 No.217
TMSD-05-0520 5 770 520 120 1.1
45x27 No.163
TMSD-10-0340 10 500 340 55 1.4 51x34 No.265
TMSD-10-0150 10 220 150 30 1.1x2
41x28 No.275
TMSD-15-0080 15 120 80 17 1.3x2 45x27 No.163
TMSD-15-0050 15 70 50 15 1.3x2
51x34 No.265
TMSD-20-0010 20 12 10 4.2 1.1x4 35x23 No.275
TMSD-15-0160 15 250 160 27 1.3x2
41x28 No.275
TMSD-20-0110 20 185 110 16 1.1x4 51x34 No.265
TMSD-20-0020 20 25 20 6 1.1x4
TAMURA CORPORATION
SOLDERING
H D
1.